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Results of the 4th phase of our on-going UK consumer survey in,
conducted during November 2020.

Approx 10,000 UK consumers, sourced using Kamageo’s own database,

were asked their opinion on travelling to Africa.

Ages range from 25 to 75 years old, across all regions of the country, and
across all socio-demographics. Major emphasis towards older age

brackets, as these provide most relevant clients.

All participants have either previously travelled to travel to Africa or on a

wildlife related long-haul trip, elsewhere.

Compiled, analysed and presented by Tim Henshall, Rich Whiston and
Izzie Ludbrook
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Q1 - Has COVID-19
atfected your attitude

towards travelling to
Africa?



Q1 - Has COVID-19 affected your
attitude towards travelling to Africa?

Kamagieo

Not at all

It's made me determined to TRAVEL MORE

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Q1 - Has COVID-19 affected your
attitude towards travelling to Africa?

Kamafgieo

Key

Not at all

It's made me more CAUTIOUS

It's made me determined to TRAVEL MORE

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q2 - When allowed,
how soon would you
like to visit/revisit
Africa?



Kama'ideo Q2 - When allowed, how soon would
o LT you like to visit/revisit Africa?

Oct — Dec 2020

Jan — June 2021

July — Dec 2021

2022 or beyond
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Kamaideo Q2 - When allowed, how soon would
o Gl you like to visit/revisit Africa?

The thought of
lockdown has
reversed the trend
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Q3 - How soon would
you look to book a trip
to Africa?



Q3 - How soon would you look to
1
RO book a trip to Africa?
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15%
16% Within the next 3 months, regardless
é’y ';'-... ‘\w 35_% .
167 2% Only when the UK’s 274 wave is over
SN bo% .
31% Only when UK Govt. says its safe to
[ . " 36% travel to my chosen destination
22%
29% Only when I've been able to take a vaccine
30%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

© 2020 Kamageo / Kamili Safaris Limited



Q3 - How soon would you look to
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Q4 - Has COVID-19
impacted your financial

ability to travel to
Africa?



Q4 - Has COVID-19 impacted your

Kama'tieo
o~ LT financial ability to travel to Africa?

Yes

Perhaps surprisingly,
less feel that the crisis
has impacted upon
them financially

No

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q5 - When flying to
Africa, which safety
measures would you like
to see on board?



QS - When flying to Africa, which safety
measures would you like to see?

AFRICAN DESTINATION MARKE n\l,\
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Mandatory face masks for
everyone (passengers and
airline staff)

Mandatory face masks for
staff only

Reduced passenger
numbers to allow for SD

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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S - When flying to Africa, which safet
Kama®eo  ° fil P A8 !
T ¥ measures would you like to see?

COVID-19 vaccine or cure

No additional safety
measures needed

Temperature testing at
departure and arrival
airport

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q6. Would you travel to
Africa knowing that you
may need to quarantine
for 2 weeks on return?



Kamadeo Q6. Would you travel to Africa knowing
o il that you may need to quarantine?

No

Adding in an “unsure’
option has reduced both
other answers.

Don’t know
(New option from Phase 3 onwards)

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q7. Should guests wear
face masks on game
drives, boat trips and
walking safaris?



Kama Weo Q7. Should guests wear face masks on

whilst out on safari? (during game drives,
boat trips and walking safaris etc)

Yes

No

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q8. What satfety

measures would you
expect to see at your
camp / lodge / hotel?



Kama'<eo Q7. What safety measures would you
o7 QTR expect to see at your camp/lodge/hotel?

No need for additional safety measures

Reduced guest capacity

Smaller group sizes
for activities

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamatleo Q7. What safety measures would you
o QLTI expect to see at your camp/lodge/hotel?

Temperature testing on
arrival

Face masks for everyone
in communal areas

Hand sanitizer
stations

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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Kamaeeo

Q9. Where in Africa
would you like to visit/
revisit next?



K Q9. Where in Africa would you like to
KaINnagco g o
~ VlSlt/fQVlSlt IleXt? (Multiple answers)
4% Burundi
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11% Rwanda
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Q9. Where in Africa would you like to
VISIt/I'eVISlt IleXt? (Multiple answers)

Kamagieo

Ethiopia

Zimbabwe

Mozambique

Uganda
2%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%




Q9. Where in Africa would you like to

Kamageo ="
e VISIt/I'eVISlt neXt? (Multiple answers)

Madagascar
Malawi
+ SUIR 35%
; by g e wi\ i . 3§% Kenya

- 31%

ﬁ‘ .fi a9 Tanzania
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Where in Africa would vou like to visit
Kamaieo 9 y /
- revisit neXt? (Multiple answers)

Zambia

Namibia
Botswana

South Africa

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%



How do you think Africa has fared with

Kama*g 9 Covid v. UK numbers?

Far More

INFECTIONS
in EAST AFRICA

The same

Slightly less

Don’t know

Far Less
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